
Direction: Gayle

119 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

875 bus Time Schedule
Gayle Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:09

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

875 bus Info
Direction: Gayle
Stops: 119
Trip Duration: 253 min
Line Summary:

The 875 bus line (Wigginton - Hawes) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Gayle: 08:09(2) Wigginton: 16:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 875 bus station near you and find out when is the next 875 bus arriving.

875 bus time schedule & line map

Wigginton - Hawes Get The App875

Reliance Garage

Moor Farm

Home Farm

Willow House Caravan Park

Clifton Gate

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Kettlestring Grange

Nestle Rowntree

Feversham Crescent

York Hospital

York St John University

Gillygate

Theatre Royal

Station Road

Rail Station (Stop Rj)

Blossom Street

The Mount

Mount Vale

Pulleyn Drive

Nelson's Lane

The Marriott Hotel

St Edward's Church

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/875/127163168/6806705/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800988-127163168&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wigginton%20-%20Hawes
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800988-127163168&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D127163168%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D127163168%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_875_Wigginton%20-%20Hawes_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_875_Wigginton%20-%20Hawes_Yorkshire_View


Slingsby Grove

The Horseshoe

Old Moor Lane

St Leonard's Hospice

York College

Hazelwood Castle Hotel

Seacroft

Inglewood Drive

Killingbeck Asda

Gipton Approach

Leeds City

Station B

Cardigan Fields

Kirkstall Lights

Vesper Gate Drive

New Road Side

Rawdon Cross Roads

Westfield Avenue

Morrisons

Morton Terrace

Guiseley Afc

White Cross

Moorland Crescent

St Mary's School

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

Bradford Rd Station Road

Burley Road Brooklands Walk

Burley Road Chevin Ave

Burley Road Halstead Dr

Endor Crescent

Bradford Rd Menston Old Lane

Bradford Rd Sandholme Drive

Main Street Norwood Ave

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/875/127163168/6806705/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800988-127163168&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wigginton%20-%20Hawes


Main Street Iron Row

Main St Station Road

Main Street North Parade

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft

Ilkley Road Leather Bank

Esscroft Cottage

Coutances Way Saxon Lodge

Treatment Works

Denton Bridge

Valley Drive Wheatley Ln

Valley Dr Craigmore Drive

Valley Drive Valley Rd

Valley Dr Ashlands Primary School

Mayfield Rd Brewery Road

Railway Road Nelson Rd

Ilkley

Brook Street

Skipton Rd Middleton Road

Skipton Rd Easby Drive

Skipton Rd Appletree Gardens

Skipton Rd Layby

Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Skipton Road Netherwood

Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Wharfedale Rd Lumb Gill Lane

Wharfedale Rd Moor Lane

Wharfedale Rd Skipton Road

Highfield Farm Skipton Road

Wharfedale Road Chelker House Farm

Craven Heifer Inn

None-Go-Bye Farm

Crookrise

Sandy Beck Farm



Raikes Lane

Hetton Lane End

Devonshire Arms

Swinden Quarry

Moor Lane

Old Hall Inn

Piece Fields End

Station Road

National Park Centre

Station Road

Doctor Laithe

Skirethorne Lane End

Caravan Park

Tennant's Arms Hotel

Carpark

Fox And Hounds Ph

The Buck Inn

White Lion Inn

Kidstones

Ribba Hall

Street Head Inn

Palmer Flatt Hotel

War Memorial

Worton Village

Bainbridge Green

New Lane End

Old Gayle Lane

Burtersett Lane

Post Office

Market Place

Wensleydale Creamery



Direction: Wigginton152 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

875 bus Time Schedule
Wigginton Route Timetable:

Sunday 16:30

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

875 bus Info
Direction: Wigginton
Stops: 152
Trip Duration: 230 min
Line Summary:

Wensleydale Creamery

Market Place

Penn Lane

Burtersett Road

Gayle Lane End

New Lane End

Bainbridge Green

Worton Village

War Memorial

Palmer Flatts

Street Head Inn

Ribba Hall

Kidstones

White Lion Inn

The Buck Inn

Fox And Hounds

Bluebell Hotel

Carpark

Tennant's Arms Hotel

Caravan Park

Skirethorne Lane End

Piece Fields End

Station Road

National Park Centre

Station Road

Doctor Laithe

Old Hall Inn

Moor Lane

Swinden Quarry

Devonshire Arms

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/875/127163168/6806706/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800988-127163168&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wigginton%20-%20Hawes
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/875/127163168/6806706/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800988-127163168&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wigginton%20-%20Hawes


Hetton Lane End

Raikes Lane

Sandy Beck Bar

Crookrise

None-Go-Bye Farm

Craven Heifer Inn

Skipton Road Chelker Reservoir

Highfield Farm Skipton Road

Wharfedale Rd Skipton Road

Wharfedale Rd Moor Lane

Wharfedale Rd Lumb Gill Lane

Skipton Rd Cocking Lane

Skipton Road Netherwood

Skipton Road the Hollins

Skipton Road Dale View

Skipton Rd Victoria Avenue

Skipton Rd Easby Drive

Skipton Rd Westville Road

Ilkley

Railway Rd Brook Street

Railway Road Nelson Rd

Mayfield Rd Brewery Road

Valley Dr Ashlands Primary School

Valley Drive Valley Rd

Valley Dr Craigmore Drive

Valley Drive Wheatley Ln

Wheatley Ln Valley Drive

Denton Bridge

Treatment Works

Coutances Way Saxon Lodge

Esscroft Cottage

Ilkley Road Leather Bank

Ilkley Road Far Mead Croft



Main Street Peel Pl

Main St York Road

Bradford Rd Sandholme Drive

Bradford Rd Menston Old Lane

Endor Crescent

Burley Road Halstead Dr

Burley Road Chevin Ave

Chevin Avenue

Bradford Rd Station Road

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

High Royds Drive

St Mary's School

White Cross

Guiseley Afc

Morton Terrace

Oxford Road

Guiseley Morrisons

Victor Drive

Nunroyd Avenue

Nunroyd Park

Westfield Avenue

Barfield Avenue

Henshaw Lane

Quakers Lane

Gladstone Road

Rawdon Cross Roads

Over Lane

Well Lane

Henley Avenue

Carr Lane

Layton Lane

Rawdon Crematorium

Hall Lane



Horsforth Rdbt

New Road Side

Rose Terrace

Sunnybank Avenue

Regent Avenue

Oliver Hill

Hawksworth Road

Abbeydale Way

Vesper Walk

Vesper Gate Drive

Kirkstall Abbey

Abbey Road

Kirkstall Lights

Commercial Road

Gilbert Mount

Burley Wood Mount

Woodside View

Kirkstall Road Asda

Haddon Road

Cardigan Fields

Willow Road

Itv Yorkshire

Washington Street

Kirkstall Fire Stn

Station D

Cultural B

Gipton Approach

Killingbeck Asda

Inglewood Drive

Seacroft

Hazelwood Castle Hotel

York College

Old Moor Lane



875 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yorkshire.
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The Horseshoe

Slingsby Grove

Cross Keys

Nelson's Lane

Pulleyn Drive

Mount Vale

The Mount

Blossom Street

Rail Station (Stop Rb)

Station Avenue (Stop Rm)

Exhibition Square

Gillygate

York St John University

York Hospital

Feversham Crescent

Nestle Rowntree

Kettlestring Grange

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Clifton Gate

Willow House Caravan Park

Home Farm

Moor Farm

Reliance Garage


